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Amway

2024 After Sales Service Tariffs

ITEM DESCRIPTION RATE (HKD & MOP)
Within warranty period* Free
1 After warranty period (excluding parts
eSpring™/New eSpring™ - y p. ( g P ) . .
. . *Free on-site maintenance service does not include independent
On-site service fee . . . . $300
replacement of filter, tubing, diverter, Auxiliary Faucet and connect the
App to mobile device
On-site Installation (including opening)
5 | ¥For onssite installation, no matter with or without wall drilling or
R .
eSpring™/New eSpring opening, on-site service charge will be incurred $350
Wall mounting - -
*Wall mount bracker kit should be purchased by the customers in
advance (#2996 /#7068 New)
eSpring™/New eSpring""
Basic Installation (Free for new buyer within a month)
Service 1 1) Installation of diverter with basic installation Free
2) Preliminary test of the system
4 Service 2 Auxiliary Faucet on-site inspection for installation $250
Auxiliary Faucet connection (with independent outlet) and installation
1) Connection of Auxiliary Faucet and installation of the system
5 Service 3 2) Preliminary test of the system $300
* Opening of the zinc basin and change the connection position of the
water pipe should be arranged by customer in advance
Auxiliary Faucet One-stop Installation
1) On-site inspection for installation ~ 2) Zinc basin opening
6 Service 4 3) Change tubing connection 4) Auxiliary Faucet connection and $1,130
installation
5) Preliminary test of the system
Purchase Auxiliary Faucet Kit and select One-stop Installation service no. $1.630
7 Service 5 4 ’
1) Can be purchased Auxiliary Faucet Kit at special price $1,690 (New eSpring)
Select the service 1, 3, 4 or 5
8 Others 1) To remove water purifier or Auxiliary Faucet (not including to
. . $200
discard the old items)
Air Treatment System
Within warranty period* Free
ATM -
9 On-site Service fee After warranty period (parts fee extra) $300
*Free on-site maintenance service does not include to change filter alone
Within warranty period* Free
10 sky ™ / MINI ™ After warranty period (parts fee extra)
On-site Service Fee *Free on-site maintenance service does not include to change filter alone and $350
download and connect the App to mobile device
| 11| Centre maintenance |After warranty period service fee (parts fee extra) $180 per unit

Remarks:

1 Free parts will be provided during warranty period not including Pre-filter, HEPA filter, Odour filter, Filter Cartridge, Diverter,

Auxiliary Faucet and Tubing.

2 Free on-site maintenance service not including stand-alone servicefor filter cartridge replacement, tubing , Air treatment system
filter replacement and connect the App to mobile device

3 eSpring Water Purifier is entitled to a free on-site after sales service for the first initial year. Customer can make an appointment for
the basic inspection when the filter has expired

4 No PV/BV is applicable for all charges

5 Please call Amway Service Hotline at 852-2969 6300 / 853-2855 3671 / WhatsApp 852- 6880 7773 for an appointment or enquiries.

6 Hotline Service hours: Monday to Friday from 9:00am to 5:30pm (except Hong Kong Public holidays)

Effective date : January 1, 2024




